
Ergebnis: K1 300 16

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Novotny Mathyas 193988 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. i 8 00:35,04 0 00:35,06 0 00:34,66 0 0 01:09,72 10,38 15,49

2 Lang Magdalena 183846 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 16 00:35,61 4 00:35,51 0 00:35,08 0 0 01:10,59 9,75 15,30

3 Poschinger Marco 173605 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. i 13 00:35,84 10 00:35,96 0 00:36,68 0 0 01:12,64 9,13 14,87

4 Proßer Fabian 214380 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e. 1 00:39,01 4 00:38,08 0 00:37,44 0 0 01:15,52 8,50 14,30

5 Kohl Tobias 183924 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADA 10 00:37,98 2 00:37,15 0 00:37,81 2 2 01:16,96 7,88 14,41

6 Coppola Valentino 194134 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 11 00:42,97 14 00:38,36 2 00:39,55 0 2 01:19,91 7,25 13,86

7 Meier Cedric 204491 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V 14 00:47,22 10 00:42,12 0 00:38,91 0 0 01:21,03 6,63 13,33

8 Schwarz luca 183740 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 7 00:52,77 0 00:40,92 0 00:40,47 0 0 01:21,39 6,00 13,27

9 Weindl Leonard 194049 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 15 00:38,68 4 00:37,53 4 00:38,38 2 6 01:21,91 5,38 14,23

10 Naumann Michelle 193996 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. 6 00:45,24 2 00:41,60 2 00:40,28 0 2 01:23,88 4,75 13,19

11 Grübl Max 194250 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 12 00:36,53 0 00:48,84 0 00:35,75 2 2 01:26,59 4,13 12,77

12 Ogniwek Armin 194158 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 4 00:54,30 0 00:46,78 0 00:47,35 0 0 01:34,13 3,50 11,47

13 Riedmüller Julius 194006 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 9 00:44,82 0 00:42,03 0 00:55,34 0 0 01:37,37 2,88 11,09

14 Pollinger Thomas 204548 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 3 00:54,15 4 00:46,89 6 00:45,88 0 6 01:38,77 2,25 11,64

15 Horak Annika 214595 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 2 00:53,32 0 00:47,73 0 00:46,84 14 14 01:48,57 1,63 11,42

16 Schreiber Luca 204424 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. 5 00:39,24 6 00:54,94 12 00:44,77 6 18 01:57,71 1,00 10,83
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Ergebnis: K2 300 25

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit
1 Heitzmann Justus 173555 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADA 32 00:33,96 2 00:33,97 0 00:34,60 0 0 01:08,57 10,60 15,75

2 Kohl Florian 183693 MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im 35 00:33,90 8 00:34,49 0 00:34,23 0 0 01:08,72 10,20 15,72

3 Ostermeier Jakob 173552 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADA 17 00:34,41 0 00:34,51 0 00:34,32 0 0 01:08,83 9,80 15,69

4 Priller Jasmin 173292 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V 27 00:35,27 0 00:34,98 0 00:34,67 0 0 01:09,65 9,40 15,51

5 Endl Lukas 183872 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 36 00:36,42 2 00:34,93 0 00:35,37 0 0 01:10,30 9,00 15,36

6 Weinmar Sebastian 183683 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im A 29 00:35,02 0 00:36,60 0 00:34,39 0 0 01:10,99 8,60 15,21

7 Weidinger Matthias 183684 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im A 34 00:37,04 0 00:36,45 0 00:35,59 0 0 01:12,04 8,20 14,99

8 Trauner Zoey 193657 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 20 00:36,55 0 00:36,67 0 00:35,42 0 0 01:12,09 7,80 14,98

9 Perstorfer Leo 190539 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 39 00:35,39 0 00:35,22 2 00:35,73 0 2 01:12,95 7,40 15,22

10 Stoffel Colin 173554 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADA 33 00:35,42 2 00:34,50 0 00:34,78 4 4 01:13,28 7,00 15,59

11 Kallinger Hannes 204490 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 19 00:34,00 0 00:35,08 4 00:34,60 0 4 01:13,68 6,60 15,50

12 Schneider Johannes 183668 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 30 00:35,74 4 00:35,99 2 00:36,73 0 2 01:14,72 6,20 14,85

13 Schenk David 183667 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 25 00:34,56 0 00:34,34 6 00:34,74 0 6 01:15,08 5,80 15,63

14 Thalmair Maxim 194262 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 31 00:37,30 0 00:36,68 0 00:36,60 2 2 01:15,28 5,40 14,74

15 Hilkinger Lukas 204263 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 24 00:40,48 0 00:37,72 0 00:38,41 0 0 01:16,13 5,00 14,19

16 Tischler Maximilian 190520 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 28 00:36,46 2 00:36,86 2 00:35,63 2 4 01:16,49 4,60 14,90

17 Horak Magdalena 204283 AMC Moosburg e. V. im A 22 00:41,66 8 00:36,53 2 00:38,09 0 2 01:16,62 4,20 14,47

18 Groß Lukas 204550 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 26 00:36,61 10 00:35,29 0 00:35,15 8 8 01:18,44 3,80 15,33

19 Kreiller Korbinian 194094 MSC Johanniskirchen 40 00:36,87 0 00:35,93 2 00:36,66 4 6 01:18,59 3,40 14,88

20 Kroiß Kilian 194213 MSC Johanniskirchen 18 00:40,00 4 00:40,11 0 00:40,08 0 0 01:20,19 3,00 13,47

21 Santner Benjamin 194103 MSC Johanniskirchen 37 00:39,48 4 00:38,23 4 00:38,89 0 4 01:21,12 2,60 14,00

22 Maier Felix 183749 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 23 00:36,22 6 00:35,82 10 00:35,90 0 10 01:21,72 2,20 15,06

23 Wagner Leeroy 183687 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im A 41 00:34,99 12 00:37,10 8 00:35,28 2 10 01:22,38 1,80 14,92

24 Rau Benjamin 194242 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADA 38 00:37,28 0 00:39,71 0 00:39,30 4 4 01:23,01 1,40 13,67

25 Ebeling Fabian MSC Ortenburg e.V. im A 21 00:38,55 6 00:36,54 2 00:53,85 2 4 01:34,39 1,00 11,95
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Ergebnis: K3 300 24

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit
1 Stemplinger Tobias 152782 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im A 65 00:33,07 2 00:33,14 0 00:33,01 0 0 01:06,15 10,58 16,33

2 Wilhelm Christoph 163057 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im57 00:33,16 0 00:33,10 0 00:33,25 0 0 01:06,35 10,17 16,28

3 Poschinger Mariella 163002 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 58 00:33,25 2 00:33,43 0 00:33,24 0 0 01:06,67 9,75 16,20

4 Weileder Lea 163014 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 44 00:33,31 0 00:33,41 0 00:33,48 0 0 01:06,89 9,33 16,15

5 Scheungraber Andre 162925 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im63 00:34,19 0 00:33,73 0 00:33,57 0 0 01:07,30 8,92 16,05

6 Stoffel Randy 162923 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADA 45 00:35,00 0 00:34,27 0 00:34,23 0 0 01:08,50 8,50 15,77

7 Dierl Maxi 173474 MSC Johanniskirchen 47 00:34,23 4 00:34,38 0 00:34,13 0 0 01:08,51 8,08 15,76

8 Behr Felix 173425 AMC Moosburg e. V. im A 43 00:34,60 0 00:34,27 0 00:35,00 0 0 01:09,27 7,67 15,59

9 Trauner Jonas 193656 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 46 00:34,16 2 00:33,61 0 00:33,87 2 2 01:09,48 7,25 16,00

10 Frey Nico 183934 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im A 50 00:34,15 0 00:34,96 0 00:34,57 0 0 01:09,53 6,83 15,53

11 Menzel Jonas 194219 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 51 00:34,27 2 00:34,61 0 00:34,99 0 0 01:09,60 6,42 15,52

12 Deliano Christoph 183854 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 60 00:35,38 0 00:35,18 0 00:34,91 0 0 01:10,09 6,00 15,41

13 Kugele Sofia 173300 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 42 00:52,22 6 00:34,92 0 00:35,32 0 0 01:10,24 5,58 15,38

14 Scherübl Stefan 183785 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 59 00:34,81 0 00:34,81 2 00:34,67 0 2 01:11,48 5,17 15,54

15 Anetseder Liane 152544 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im 53 00:35,46 0 00:36,02 0 00:35,47 0 0 01:11,49 4,75 15,11

16 Huber Xaver 173395 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 56 00:34,83 0 00:35,27 2 00:35,37 0 2 01:12,64 4,33 15,29

17 Gasslbauer Thomas 170990 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC55 00:36,47 0 00:36,44 0 00:36,65 0 0 01:13,09 3,92 14,78

18 Hoffmann Timo 173312 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC52 00:36,13 0 00:36,91 0 00:36,64 0 0 01:13,55 3,50 14,68

19 Maier Simon 173600 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 61 00:35,56 0 00:35,91 2 00:36,13 0 2 01:14,04 3,08 14,99

20 Zens Florian 183944 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 64 00:37,41 0 00:36,73 0 00:36,57 2 2 01:15,30 2,67 14,73

21 Coppola Aurelio 183750 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 62 00:36,54 0 00:35,94 0 00:35,43 4 4 01:15,37 2,25 15,13

22 Kreiller Karlotta 194095 MSC Johanniskirchen 49 00:38,02 2 00:37,19 2 00:38,99 0 2 01:18,18 1,83 14,18

23 Halbritter Lucas 214576 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 54 00:38,28 10 00:36,43 4 00:36,97 10 14 01:27,40 1,42 14,71

24 Siminiciuc David 214687 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC 48 00:39,72 2 00:39,37 2 00:42,07 10 12 01:33,44 1,00 13,26
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Ergebnis: K4 300 26

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit
1 Hertel Tobias 163114 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 76 00:33,23 2 00:32,97 0 00:32,84 0 0 01:05,81 10,62 16,41

2 Bebnik Pascal 142108 MSC Johanniskirchen 82 00:32,97 0 00:33,13 0 00:32,88 0 0 01:06,01 10,23 16,36

3 Poschinger Michael 142170 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 81 00:33,10 0 00:32,96 0 00:33,16 0 0 01:06,12 9,85 16,33

4 Ellinger Hannah 131986 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e 68 00:32,92 0 00:33,26 0 00:33,01 0 0 01:06,27 9,46 16,30

5 Haslinger Julian Luca 142282 MSC Johanniskirchen 78 00:32,93 2 00:33,23 0 00:33,08 0 0 01:06,31 9,08 16,29

6 Schwaiger Thomas 142274 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 88 00:33,62 0 00:33,41 0 00:32,97 0 0 01:06,38 8,69 16,27

7 Poschinger Tobias 142169 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 79 00:33,37 0 00:33,33 0 00:33,15 0 0 01:06,48 8,31 16,25

8 Willnecker Tim 163187 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC70 00:33,06 0 00:33,30 0 00:33,30 0 0 01:06,60 7,92 16,22

9 Kaschner Sandro 142171 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 91 00:33,53 0 00:33,49 0 00:33,51 0 0 01:07,00 7,54 16,12

10 Priller Lukas 152755 MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V 80 00:33,39 0 00:33,78 0 00:33,54 0 0 01:07,32 7,15 16,04

11 Rimböck Lea 163058 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 67 00:34,03 0 00:33,81 0 00:34,15 0 0 01:07,96 6,77 15,89

12 Neumeier Lucas 162926 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 90 00:34,82 0 00:34,10 0 00:33,87 0 0 01:07,97 6,38 15,89

13 Heitzmann Regina 152615 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADA 72 00:34,21 0 00:34,12 0 00:33,95 0 0 01:08,07 6,00 15,87

14 Hindshammer Timo 142280 MSC Johanniskirchen 87 00:33,61 0 00:33,97 0 00:34,66 0 0 01:08,63 5,62 15,74

15 Pischinger Alexander 163060 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 84 00:33,57 4 00:33,45 0 00:33,80 2 2 01:09,25 5,23 16,06

16 Maier Lea Amelie 173408 MSC Velden e.V. im ADA 69 00:34,79 8 00:34,89 0 00:34,45 0 0 01:09,34 4,85 15,58

17 Seider Maximilian 173438 MS Bayerwald Eging am See 86 00:34,90 2 00:35,05 0 00:34,29 0 0 01:09,34 4,46 15,58

18 Weber Marcel 142180 MSC Johanniskirchen 66 00:36,99 10 00:35,24 0 00:34,40 0 0 01:09,64 4,08 15,51

19 Rötzer Lisa 163013 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 77 00:34,78 0 00:35,23 0 00:35,33 0 0 01:10,56 3,69 15,31

20 Weindl Jonas 152657 MSC Arnstorf 85 00:34,82 0 00:34,38 2 00:34,41 0 2 01:10,79 3,31 15,70

21 Scholz Luca 194258 AC Regensburg e.V. im A 74 00:35,66 0 00:35,00 2 00:34,48 0 2 01:11,48 2,92 15,54

22 Macholz Moritz 142279 MSC Johanniskirchen 71 00:35,55 0 00:36,17 0 00:35,63 0 0 01:11,80 2,54 15,04

23 Springer Lucian 214571 MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC 83 00:37,13 4 00:36,10 0 00:35,93 0 0 01:12,03 2,15 14,99

24 Hoffmann Julian 163061 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 75 00:35,90 0 00:36,51 0 00:36,09 0 0 01:12,60 1,77 14,88

25 Feichtinger Mika 163236 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im73 00:33,77 16 00:34,51 4 00:34,73 0 4 01:13,24 1,38 15,60

26 Schneider Fabian 214579 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 89 00:39,50 6 00:38,98 0 00:39,33 0 0 01:18,31 1,00 13,79
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Ergebnis: K5 300 13

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club S-Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Endl Christoph 120121 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm98 00:32,84 0 00:33,15 0 00:32,71 0 0 01:05,86 10,23 16,40

2 Bebnik Justin 120274 MSC Johanniskirchen 92 00:33,54 0 00:33,24 0 00:32,95 0 0 01:06,19 9,46 16,32

3 Kaschner Leon 121597 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm99 00:33,35 0 00:32,97 0 00:33,37 0 0 01:06,34 8,69 16,28

4 Jocham Sandra 152552 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 93 00:33,52 0 00:33,25 0 00:33,17 0 0 01:06,42 7,92 16,26

5 Weileder Dominik 120300 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 102 00:33,09 8 00:33,67 0 00:33,12 0 0 01:06,79 7,15 16,17

6 Henfler Lukas 120331 AMC Moosburg e. V. im A 94 00:33,31 0 00:33,60 0 00:33,25 0 0 01:06,85 6,38 16,16

7 Hertel Kevin 163113 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm96 00:33,60 0 00:33,89 0 00:33,62 0 0 01:07,51 5,62 16,00

8 Steigenberger Simon 121655 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 95 00:33,63 2 00:33,68 0 00:33,85 0 0 01:07,53 4,85 15,99

9 Feldl Nena 120302 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 103 00:34,73 0 00:34,55 0 00:34,21 0 0 01:08,76 4,08 15,71

10 Schwarz Christoph 204340 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im101 00:33,68 4 00:33,60 0 00:33,59 2 2 01:09,19 3,31 16,07

11 Krautner Viktor-Kevin 142383 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e100 00:33,25 0 00:33,68 2 00:33,63 0 2 01:09,31 2,54 16,05

12 Kagerbauer Jenny 142384 MC Labertal eV. im ADAC 97 00:48,04 12 00:35,09 0 00:34,66 0 0 01:09,75 1,77 15,48

13 Schütz Ann-Sophie 183856 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im 104 00:35,38 2 00:36,15 0 00:35,96 0 0 01:12,11 1,00 14,98
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Ergebnis: K6 300 11

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club S-Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e112 00:32,97 0 00:33,16 0 00:33,12 0 0 01:06,28 10,09 16,29

2 Ellinger Lukas 120948 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e108 00:32,82 0 00:33,03 0 00:33,30 0 0 01:06,33 9,18 16,28

3 Schmölz Andreas 120955 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e115 00:33,25 0 00:33,51 0 00:33,50 0 0 01:07,01 8,27 16,12

4 Hankofer Celine 120221 AC Regensburg e.V. im A 111 00:33,57 4 00:33,75 0 00:33,68 0 0 01:07,43 7,36 16,02

5 Jocham Stefan 152551 MS Bayerwald Eging am S 113 00:34,36 8 00:33,88 0 00:33,82 0 0 01:07,70 6,45 15,95

6 Eichinger Fabian 120638 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 106 00:33,93 0 00:34,09 0 00:33,97 0 0 01:08,06 5,55 15,87

7 Eckerl Sara-Luisa 131830 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 109 00:33,70 2 00:34,10 0 00:34,05 0 0 01:08,15 4,64 15,85

8 Schmalholz Patrick 163261 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e114 00:34,36 0 00:34,70 0 00:34,82 0 0 01:09,52 3,73 15,54

9 Knauer Konrad 120640 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 110 00:34,40 0 00:34,81 0 00:34,75 0 0 01:09,56 2,82 15,53

10 Huttner Lea 142323 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 105 00:34,92 0 00:34,79 0 00:34,91 0 0 01:09,70 1,91 15,49

11 Deliano Markus 183918 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im A 107 00:34,90 0 00:35,38 0 00:35,31 0 0 01:10,69 1,00 15,28
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P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.

Hertel Tobias 163114 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im 76 01:05,81 10,62

Novotny Mathyas 193988 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im 8 01:09,72 10,38

Endl Christoph 120121 MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im 98 01:05,86 10,23 31,22

Heitzmann Justus 173555 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 32 01:08,57 10,60

Ostermeier Jakob 173552 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 17 01:08,83 9,80

Stoffel Randy 162923 MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC 45 01:08,50 8,50 28,90

Bebnik Pascal 142108 MSC Johanniskirchen 82 01:06,01 10,23

Bebnik Justin 120274 MSC Johanniskirchen 92 01:06,19 9,46

Haslinger Julian Luca 142282 MSC Johanniskirchen 78 01:06,31 9,08 28,77

Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 112 01:06,28 10,09

Ellinger Hannah 131986 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 68 01:06,27 9,46

Ellinger Lukas 120948 KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V. 108 01:06,33 9,18 28,73

Weileder Lea 163014 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC 44 01:06,89 9,33

Willnecker Tim 163187 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC 70 01:06,60 7,92

Perstorfer Leo 190539 MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC 39 01:12,95 7,40 24,66

Stemplinger Tobias 152782 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 65 01:06,15 10,58

Lang Magdalena 183846 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 16 01:10,59 9,75

Grübl Max 194250 RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC 12 01:26,59 4,13 24,46

Wilhelm Christoph 163057 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC 57 01:06,35 10,17

Scheungraber Andre 162925 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC 63 01:07,30 8,92

Anetseder Liane 152544 AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC 53 01:11,49 4,75 23,83

Weinmar Sebastian 183683 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC 29 01:10,99 8,60

Weidinger Matthias 183684 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC 34 01:12,04 8,20

Frey Nico 183934 MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC 50 01:09,53 6,83 23,63

Proßer Fabian 214380 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. i 1 01:15,52 8,50

Jocham Sandra 152552 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. i 93 01:06,42 7,92

Rimböck Lea 163058 MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. i 67 01:07,96 6,77 23,19

Schwaiger Thomas 142274 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 88 01:06,38 8,69

Behr Felix 173425 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 43 01:09,27 7,67

Henfler Lukas 120331 AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC 94 01:06,85 6,38 22,74

Deliano Christoph 183854 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 60 01:10,09 6,00

Eichinger Fabian 120638 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 106 01:08,06 5,55

Thalmair Maxim 194262 MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC 31 01:15,28 5,40 16,95

Hankofer Celine 120221 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 111 01:07,43 7,36

Scherübl Stefan 183785 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 59 01:11,48 5,17

Scholz Luca 194258 AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC 74 01:11,48 2,92 15,45

Schwarz luca 183740 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 7 01:21,39 6,00

Ogniwek Armin 194158 MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC 4 01:34,13 3,50

Weindl Jonas 152657 MSC Arnstorf 85 01:10,79 3,31 12,81
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